
MATCH 234 —— CONVENTIONAL 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS S TANDING MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Yards, Standing, Any Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $15594Match Winner HILBISH, MEGAN E
EMPORIA, KS   -  USA  

MA 397  -  24

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $12616Match 2nd GRATZ, ELIZABETH  
STAR CITY, WV   -  USA  

MA 397  -  16

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $10563Match 3rd O'NEEL, CLAIRE M
FREDERICK, MD   -  USA  

MA 396  -  19

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 594 -  HILBISH, MEGAN E 397  -  24 NRA Check $8MA

2nd 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  397  -  16 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 563 -  O'NEEL, CLAIRE M 396  -  19 NRA Check $6MA

4th 570 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E 394  -  19 NRA Check $5MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 587 -  YEATON, KRISTIN  386  -  13 NRA Check $8EX

2nd 603 -  BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  386  -  11 NRA Check $7EX

3rd 539 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L 386  -  9 NRA Check $6EX

4th 531 -  HATHAWAY, TRINITY  385  -  13 NRA Check $5EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 597 -  ENGELS, RACHEL K 391  -  11 NRA Check $8SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 394  -  21 NRA Check $8MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 592018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 59 - Total Entries

  MASTER 23 - Entries

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E397  -  241. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  397  -  162. MA

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M396  -  193. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E394  -  194. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B392  -  205. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B392  -  176. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE392  -  167. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L390  -  188. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C390  -  169. MA

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  387  -  1410. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F386  -  1611. MA

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  385  -  1312. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  383  -  1413. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B382  -  814. MA

689 - DROWN, GREGORY380  -  815. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M379  -  916. MA

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  379  -  917. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE379  -  918. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  372  -  619. MA

560 - FOX, COLLIN S371  -  520. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C369  -  321. MA

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R368  -  522. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E352  -  223. MA

  EXPERT 20 - Entries

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  386  -  131. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  386  -  112. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L386  -  93. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  385  -  134. EX

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  385  -  85. EX

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  382  -  56. EX

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M382  -  47. EX

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  379  -  168. EX

  EXPERT 20 - Entries

540 - SCHER, TY J379  -  149. EX

685 - YU, JOYCE378  -  1210. EX

614 - WARD, AARON  376  -  611. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  372  -  712. EX

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  372  -  313. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C371  -  414. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  369  -  615. EX

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R367  -  716. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  362  -  717. EX

543 - HALL-THURNHEER, JOHN L357  -  618. EX

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A341  -  419. EX

615 - SEPUTA, VITALIS J304  -  120. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 8 - Entries

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K391  -  111. SS

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  385  -  142. SS

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  382  -  93. SS

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  377  -  104. SS

541 - DENSON, DAVID W365  -  35. SS

588 - YOUNG, AARON  357  -  36. SS

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  341  -  37. SS

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  327  -  18. SS

  MARKSMAN 8 - Entries

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R394  -  211. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  357  -  22. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY357  -  23. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  349  -  44. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  330  -  35. MK

680 - TROYER, MEGAN307  -  36. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  259  -  17. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  2398. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 234 —— CONVENTIONAL 3-POSITION - ANY SIGHTS S TANDING MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Yards, Standing, Any Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 59 - Total Entries

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E397 - 241. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  397 - 162. MA

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M396 - 193. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R394 - 214. MK

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E394 - 195. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B392 - 206. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B392 - 177. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE392 - 168. MA

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K391 - 119. SS

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L390 - 1810. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C390 - 1611. MA

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  387 - 1412. MA

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F386 - 1613. MA

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  386 - 1314. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  386 - 1115. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L386 - 916. EX

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  385 - 1417. SS

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  385 - 1318. EX

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  385 - 1319. MA

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  385 - 820. EX

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  383 - 1421. MA

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  382 - 922. SS

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B382 - 823. MA

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  382 - 524. EX

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M382 - 425. EX

689 - DROWN, GREGORY380 - 826. MA

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  379 - 1627. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J379 - 1428. EX

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M379 - 929. MA

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  379 - 930. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE379 - 931. MA

685 - YU, JOYCE378 - 1232. EX

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  377 - 1033. SS

614 - WARD, AARON  376 - 634. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  372 - 735. EX

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  372 - 636. MA

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  372 - 337. EX

560 - FOX, COLLIN S371 - 538. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C371 - 439. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  369 - 640. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C369 - 341. MA

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R368 - 542. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R367 - 743. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W365 - 344. SS

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  362 - 745. EX

543 - HALL-THURNHEER, JOHN L357 - 646. EX

588 - YOUNG, AARON  357 - 347. SS

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  357 - 248. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY357 - 249. MK

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E352 - 250. MA

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  349 - 451. MK

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A341 - 452. EX

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  341 - 353. SS

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  330 - 354. MK

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  327 - 155. SS

680 - TROYER, MEGAN307 - 356. MK

615 - SEPUTA, VITALIS J304 - 157. EX

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  259 - 158. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  23959. MK

2


